Regd. Off. & Works: 7th K.M. Barwala Road, Talwandi Rana, Hisar-125 001, INDIA Ph.: 01662-276178 Mobile: 98120-20111/40111/40222 Fax: 01662-276145 E-Mail: arceeind@rediffmail.com CIN: L29120HR1992PLC031681

12.05.2023

Corporate Relationship Department, The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, MUMBAI- 400 001. SECURITY CODE NO. 520121

Sub: Newspaper Publication for Notice of Board Meeting to Consider and approve Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31.03.2023.

Dear Sir/Madam.

Pursuant to Our Letter 11/05/2023 inform you that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Regd. Office 7<sup>th</sup> K.M, Barwala Road, Talwandi Rana, Hisar (Haryana) on Monday, 22<sup>nd</sup> May, 2023 inter-alia, to consider and approve the audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31.03.2023. We hereby enclose copies of the Notice Publish in (The Financial Express) English Newspaper and (Jansatta) Hindi newspaper on 12/05/2023.

This is for your information in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For: ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Srishti Digitally signed by Srishti Date: 2023.05.12 13:22:18 +05'30'

(SRISHTI)
COMPANY SECRETARY &
COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl. As above

# FINANCIAL EXPRESS



E-auction Sale Notice for Sa 2002 read with proviso to Ru Notice is hereby given to th mortgaged to the Secured Company Limited the same where is", "As is what is", and It is hereby informed to Gen

Account No. a S.N. co- borre

- (Loan Account No. XOHEAH 1.MUKESH MAHAJAN D-63. PRATAP NAGAR INFRON D-63, PRATAP NAGAR INFRON 2.YOGESH MAHAJAN D-63, PRATAP NAGAR INFRON 3.CHANCHAL MAHAJAN D-63, PRATAP NAGAR INFRON 4.M/S BABA ENTERPRISES 19/8/2B, GALI NO.2 LOHA MA
- 1. All Interested participants notices. For details, help, pro Contact Mr. Alpesh Borisa Ce 2. For further details on term part in e-auction.

THIS IS AL Place: AGRA Date :

POSSESSION NOTI

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Housing Finance Ltd.) (IIFL HFL) under the Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of polinterest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, a Demand borrowers / co-borrowers mentioned herein belo date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower he date of receipt of the said notice. The controlled and the public in general that the undersigned has of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of and the public in general are hereby cautioned in subject to the change of IEE. HET for an amount as "The borrower's attention is invited to provisions dues of the "IIEL HET." together with all costs, chaor transfer, the secured assets shall not be sold. HEL." for transfer or sale of the secured assets.

Name of the Borrower(s)/	Description asset (immova			
Leagal Heir(s) Delhi BRANCH	All that piece and parcel, area measuring 57.11			
Mr. Mannu Verma (Prospect No. 774936)	area of Village Chandrawa abadi of Teliwara, Shahd Delhi, India			

For, further details please contact to Authorises Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, Beside Jaguar St IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana Place: Delhi Date: 12/05/2023

is" & "As is what is" and "Whatever

Borrowers. The Reserve Price and the Pri

any postponement/ discontinuance of they

### Earnest Type of erve possession TATA C Registered Address: 11 Symbolic Rs Branch Address: TATA 000/-1,20,000/-

(Rupees One

Lakh Twenty

NOTIC Lakh (Under Rule (ly) Thousand Only) E-Auction Notice for Sale of hip on Plot No. 25A (Part of Plot No. 25), Enforcement of Security Interest Act. Estate, Mauja Kaulakkha, Tehsil & District Notice is hereby given to the public No. 25, South: - Plot No. 24 heirs/representatives (Borrowers) in parti. Ltd. (TCHFL), the Possession of which ha

Officer of the TCHFL on or before 27-05-24, No. 301, Area Admeasuring 83.61 Sq. 2Nd Floor, Laipat Nagar - Part 2, Above Horadesh-243001, With common amenities

Nagees

Symbolic Rs 1,09,000/-(Rupees One Lakh Nine Thousand Only) 29-05-2023. The sealed envelope containly)

ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office & Works: 7th K.M. Barwala Road Talwandi Rana, Hisar - 125001 (Haryana) Ph No. 98120-20111, 98120-40111 Email ID: arceeind@rediffmail.com, CIN: L29120HR1992PLC031681

### NOTICE

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 22nd day of May, 2023, interalia, to consider and approve the audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial Year ended on March 31, 2023.

For: ARCEE INDUSTRIES LTD (SHRUTI GUPTA) Place: Hisar (Haryana) Dated: 11.05.2023 Director

DIN- 01742368

Form INC- 26

[Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (incorporation) Rules, 2014]

Before the Central Government Regional Director, Northern Region B-2 Wing, 2<sup>st</sup> Floor, Pandit Deendayal tyodaya Bhawan (earlier Paryavaran Bhawan), CGO Complex, New Delhi- 110003, India

In the matter of the sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Companies Act. 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

ALBRIGHT ELECTROMECHANICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U29309DL2020FTC37007 

from "NCT of Delhi" to "State of Maharashtra".

Any person whose interest is like, to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filling investor complaint form, or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections support by an affidavistating the nature of his/her interest and ground of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region at the address B-2 Wing, 2" Floor, Pandit Deendayla Antyodaya Bhawan (serlier Paryavaran Bhawan), CSO Complex, New Delhi-110003, India, within fourteen days from the date of this notice with a copy of the application to the Company at its registered office at the address mentioned below.

206, PLOT NO. H-2, APRA NORTH X PLAZA, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, NORTH WEST DELHI- 110034, DELHI, INDIA

For and on behalf of the applicant Albright Electromechanical India Private Limited

Sandeep Gajananrao Madhamshettiwar Director Date: 12-05-2023 DIN: 09589140 Place : New Delhi

Add: 79/12, Sarathi Swapna Ph 1, Fl. No. 21, Opp. Maitrey Baug Society, Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune - 411038, Maharashtra, India

# CORDS™

## CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN L 74999DL 1991PLC046092

Regd. Off.: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-III, Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi-20,

Tel: 011-40551200 \*Fax No.: 011-40551280/81 Website: www.cordscable.com, E-mail: ccil@cordscable.com

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that 206th Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held at 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase III, Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi 110020 on Saturday, May 20, 2023 at 12:00 noon to consider and approve, inter alia, the Audited Financial Results, alongwith Auditors Report and Statement of Assets and Liabilities for the Fourth Quarter / Financial Year ended on March 31, 2023.

The above information is also available on the website of the company viz. (www.cordscable.com) and the websites of the Stock Exchanges where Company's shares are listed viz. (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com)

In accordance with the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the Trading Window for dealing in the securities of the Company has already been closed for all the designated persons and their immediate relatives w.e.f. April 01, 2023 till 48 hours after the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter I Financial Year ended on March 31, 2023 is made public.

By Order of Board of Directors For Cords Cable Industries Limited Sd/

Place: New Delhi Dated: May 11, 2023

Garima Pant Company Secretary

SHARPLINE BROADCAST LIMITED

CIN: L22100DL1990PLC039464

Regd. Off.: 37th Second Floor, Rani Jhansi Road Motia khan, Paharganj, Delhi-110055
Email ID: sharplinebroadcastlimited@gmail.com Website: www.sharplinebroadcastlin

	efer Notes Below)	Quarter Ending/. Current Year Ending (31/03/2023) (Audited)	Year to date Figure/ Current Year Ending (31/03/2023) (Audited)	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the previous year(31/03/2022) (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	892.58	3,139.84	869.87
2.	Net Profit/(Loss)-for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	463.90	71.12	71.14
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	403.90	11.12	71.14
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	347.14	(44.74)	67.36
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	867.94	123.11	189.30
6	Equity Share Capital	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,150:00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	220.01	220.01	92.7
	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)  1.Basic: # 2. Diluted:	3.02 3.02		

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity
- The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Sharpline Broadcast Limited

Name : SANJEEV KUMAR JHA Designation: Wholetime Director DIN: 02840583



Date: 10th May, 2023

Contact Address: Building No. 27, 2nd Floor, Community Center,
Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi- 110057.

Hero Housing
Finance
Ph: 011 4926700, 70l Free No: 1800 272 8800, Email: Customercare@heroffl.com
Ph: 011 4926700, 70l Free No: 1800 272 8800, Email: Customercare@heroffl.com



प्रतिभति हित (प्रव

एतद्वारा आम जनता को सांकेतिक/भौतिक कब्जा चं द्वारा लिया गया है। प्रतिभृत इसके द्वारा आम जनता को

क सं (ऋण खाता संख्या X0HE 1. मुकेश महाजन,

डी-63, डबल स्टोर के सा 2. योगेश महाजन. डी-63, डबल स्टोर के सा

3. चंचल महाजन, डी-63, मैसर्स बाबा इंटरप्राइजेज

19/8/2बी, गली नं.2 लोहा 1. सभी इच्छुक प्रतिभागी/बो

पर ऑनलाइन प्रशिक्षण ई-मेल आईडी : alpesh( 2. ई-नीलामी में भाग लेने

स्थान : आगरा, तिथि

प्रतिभृति हित (

एतद्वारा आम जनता सांकेतिक/भौतिक कब्ज द्वारा लिया गया है। प्रति इसके द्वारा आम जनता

> खाता सं. (ऋण खाता संख्या 🕽 X0HEAHE000

1. सचिन कुमार, मब आगरा - 282005 2. सुरेंद्र नाथ शर्मा, बाग, आगरा - 2820 3. कमलेश शर्मा, म आगरा - 282005

(ऋणं खाता संख्या ) 1. निशा अग्रवाल

9, अमिता विहार एव 2. नितिन कुमार अर

9 अमिता विहार एक

3. कुमार गौरव अग्र 9 अमिता विहार एक

4. पारुल अग्रवाल 9 अमिता विहार एव

> (ऋण खाता संख्या X0HEAHE00 1. पारुल प्रताप सिंह 11सी/आईएन/467 2. संतोष कुमारी, 1

आगरा-उ.प्र. - 28

आरसी इंड्स्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय एवं कार्यः 7वां के.एम बरवाला रोड, तलवंडी राना, हिसार—125001 (हरियाणा) फोन न0.: 98120-20111, 98120-40111 ईमेल आईडी: arceeind@rediffmail.com, सीआईएन: L29120HR1992PLC031681

स्चना

स्तुवना एतद्वारा भूचित किया जाता है, सेबी (श्र्वीयन अनिवार्गताएं एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेकाएं) विनियमावली. 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ्य पिठत विनियम 29 के अनुसार, अन्य बातों के साथ, 31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त दिमाडी और वित्तीय वर्ष के लिए अकंब्रित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा मंजूरी हेतु निर्देशक मंडल की बैठक सोमवार, 22 मई, 2023, को आयोजित की जाएगी।

कृतेः आरसी इंड्स्ट्रीज लिमिटेड (श्रुति गुप्ता) निदेशक

स्थानः हिसार (हरियाणा) दिनांकः 11.05.2023 DIN-01742368

प्रतिशत दर ई-निविदा आर्मत्रण प्रैस सेचना, भारत के राष्ट्रपति की ओर से कार्यपालक अभियंता (सी), डाक सिविल प्रभाग, नई दिल्ली एन.आई.टी.सं.: एनआईटी/ ईईपीसीएनडी/2023-24/06; **कार्य** का नामः आईपीएचओ बिल्डिंग, नई दिल्ली में सिविल रखरखाव कार्यः अनुमानित लागत रु. 6377089/-; धरोहर राशि रु. 127542/-; पूर्णता अवधिः 04 माह; बोली जमा करने की समय तिथि एवं 01.06.2023 के 18.00 बजे तक बोली प्रपत्र तथा अन्य विवरण वेबसाईट www.dopecivil. euniwizarde.com से प्राप्त की जा सकती है।

प्रपत्र सं. आइएनसी-26

[कंपनी (नियमन) नियम, नियमावली 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुसरण में]

केन्द्रीय सरकार क्षेत्रीय निर्देशक उत्तरी क्षेत्र, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष बी—2 विंग, दूसरी मंजिल, पंडित दीनदयाल अंत्योदय भवन (पूर्व में पर्यावरण भवन), सीजीओ कोम्प्लेक्स, नई दिल्ली— 110003, भारत

कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की घारा 13 की उपधारा (4) अंतर कंपनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के उपनियम (5) के खंड (ए) के मामले में

अलब्राइट इलेक्ट्रोमैकेनिकल इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

सीआईएनः U29309DL2020FTC370077 लाजाइएनः ०.४४००४४८८० । त्यांट नं. एष-२, आप्रा नॉर्ध एक्स प्लाजा, नेताजी सुभाव प्लेस, नॉर्ध वेस्ट दिल्ली-110034, दिल्ली, भारत में स्थित है।

एसीसिशन में संशोधन की पुष्टि की मांग की गई हैं।
कोई भी व्यक्ति कुसका हित कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के
प्रस्तावित स्थानीतरण से प्रमावित होने की समावना है, वह या
तो निवेशक शिकायत प्रस्तुत फाइल कर एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) में शिकायत दर्ज कर सकता है या एक शपथ पन्न जिसमें उनके हित का प्रकार और उनके विरोध का कारण विल्लिखत हो के साथ अपनी आपित क्षेत्रीय निवेशक के
पत्त बी-2 वित्रा, हितीच तल, पंजित बीनवद्यात अंत्योवय भवन (पूर्व में पर्यावरण भवन), सीजीओ कॉम्प्लेक्स, नर्ह हिल्ली - 110003, पर मंज तथा इस सुवना के प्रकारन की

भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक नोट मुद्रण (प्रा.) लिमिटेड (भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक की सम्पूर्ण स्वामित्व वाली सहायक कम्पनी) नोट मुद्रण नगर, मैसुरु - 570 003, कर्नाटक, इंडिया दूरभाष: +91 821 2582905/15/25, फैक्स नं. + 91 821 2582099

राष्ट्रीय प्रतिस्पर्धी बोली / खुली निविदा समीक्षा BRBNMPL निम्नलिखित निविदाओं के लिए पोग्प बोलीदाताओं से बोलियां आमंत्रित करता है.

निवदा संख्या 008/MYS/CIVIL/2023-24 - BRBNMPL, मैसूरु में आउटडोर एलईडी वॉल की डिजाइन, आपूर्ति, स्थापना और कमीशनिंग।

निविदा संख्या 009/MYS/MMD/2023-24 - BRBNMPL, मैस्रु में बैंड रोल पेपर-185 मिमी चौडाई

की आपूर्ति।

का आपूता
3. निविदा सं. 010/MYS/MMD/2023-24 - BRBNMPL, मैसूर में BPSX9 के लिए पैकेट बैंड रोल की आपूर्ति और BRBNMPL, सालबोनी में BPS के लिए पैकेट बैंड रोल की आपूर्ति ।
4. निविदा सं. 006/MYS/CIVIL/2023-24 - डी एंड ई टाइप कार्टर, टाउनिशप हेत्थ सेंटर और केवी स्कूल बिल्डिंग, नोट मुद्रण नगर, मैसूरु में मरम्मत और वाटर पूर्णिंग कार्प।
निविदा दस्तावेजों को डाउनलोड करने, उपरोवत निविदाओं को जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि और अन्य विवरण के विश्व कार्यन अर्था नेकारण अर्थना है। ।नावत्। दस्तावजा का ठाउनलाङ करना, उपराचना नायमाजाङ्ग जना करना जना नाम जाने माने जाने हैं। तिए, कृपया हमारी वेबसाइट www.brbmpl.co.in पर जाएं। उपरोचत निवेदाओं में आगे का शुद्धिपत्र / संशोधन, यदि भविष्य में जारीकिया जाता है, केवल कंपनी की वेबसाइट पर अधिसूचित किया जाएगा।

वरिष्ठ महाप्रबंधक (पीपी)

बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र Bank of Maharashtra

**प्रधान कार्यालय:** "लोकमंगल", 1501, शिवाजी नगर, पुणे – 411 005.

100 आज़ादीक अमृत महोत्सव

रुचि की अभिव्यक्ति (ईओआई)

की कॉर्पोरेट वेबसाइट https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in पर रुचि की अभिव्यक्ति (ईओआई)-बीओएम/फिनटेकमइम्पैनलमेंट/ /008/2023-24 दिनांक 28.04.2023 के संदर्भ में, बोली जमा करने की नियत तिथि 19.05.2023 @ 16:00 बजे तक बढ़ा दी गई है। । बोलियां 19.05.2023 को 16:30 बजे ऑनलाइन खोली जाएंगी।

ईओआई का विस्तृत शुद्धिपत्र बैंक की वेबसाइट https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in पर 'निविदा अनुभाग' में 11.05.2023

से उपलब्ध कराया जाएगा। बैंक बिना कोई कारण बताए ईओआई प्रक्रिया को रद्द या पुनर्निधीरित करने का

अधिकार सरक्षित रखता है।

दिनांक : 12.05.2023

मुख्य डिजिटल अधिकारी

# कार्यालय अधीक्षण अभियन्ता, सार्वजनिक निर्माण विभाग, वृत धौलपुर

क्रमांक 104-116

दिनांक: 26.04.2023

निविदा सूचना संख्या 01/2023-24 वृत्त धौलपुर राजस्थान के राज्यपाल महोदय की ओर से जिला धौलपुर में खण्ड बाड़ी अंतर्गत सडक निर्माण / मरम्मत कार्य हेतु दर अनुबंध के आधार पर मय पाँच वर्ष तक दोष निवारण के लिए उपयुक्त श्रेणी में सार्वजनिक निर्माण विभाग राजस्थान एवं राज्य सरकार के अन्य विभागों तथा केन्द्र सरकार के अधिकृत संगठनों / केन्द्रीय लोक निर्माण विभाग / डाक एवं दूर संचार विभाग / रेल्वे इत्यादि में पंजीकृत संवेदकों, जो कि राजस्थान सरकार के 'ए' एवं 'एए' श्रेणी के संवेदकों के समकक्ष हो, से कार्यों हेतु ई-टेण्डरिंग के माध्यम से निर्धारित प्रपत्र में प्राप्त की जायेंगी निविदा से संबंधित विवरण वेबसाईट साईट www.dipronline.org व www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in एवं www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in पर देखा जा सकता है।

NIB NO:- PWD2324A0279 UBN No. :- PWD2324WLOB01144

हस्ता/-(राजवीर सिंह) अधीक्षण अभियन्ता साठनिठविठ वृत धौलपुर

DIPR/C/6540/2023

CORDS™ कोर्ड्स केबल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या.: 94, Iला तल, शुस्भू दयाल बाग मार्ग, निकट ओखला औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज-III, पुराना ईश्वर नगर, नई दिल्ली-20 Tel: 01,1-40551200, Fax@No. 011-40551280/81 Website: www.cordscable.com, E-Mail: ccil@cordscable.com,

CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092

सूचना सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के अनुपालन में एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की 206वीं वैठक 94. 1ला तल, शम्भू दयाल बाग मार्ग, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया फेज-III के निकट, पुराना ईश्वर नगर, नई दिल्ली-110020 में शनिवार, 20 मई, 2023 को 12.00 बजे दोपहर में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य बातों के अलावे 31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त चौथी तिमाही/वित्त वर्ष के लिये ऑडिटरों के रिपोर्ट्स तथा परिसम्पत्तियों एवं देयताओं के विवरणों के साथ अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा

अनुमोदन किये जायेंगे। उक्त जानकारी कम्पनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.cordscable.com) तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज जहां की वेबमाईटों जैसे (www.hseindia.com) तथा (www.nsein-